Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)

- Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure
Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
R&urned to field -
Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)

Canines

Adult
111
222
15

34

382

Adult
276
31

20

327

Adult

29

30
357

In Shelter
88

Up to 5 months
21

32

36

47

0

0

0

: ]

136

Up to 5 months
132

1

7
0
0
0
0
140

Up to 5 months
0
0
4
0
4

144

In Shelter

133

In Foster Care

61

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
0
0
0
0
0
0

In Foster Care

33

Total
149

Total
132
254
51

81

518

Total
408
32
27

467

Total



Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner
‘Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)

Transferred in from agency (international)
_Owner Intended Euthanasla

: Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes
Adoption

: Returned to owner
Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (Vinternational)
Returned to field
Other live outcome
SIIBT&I’AL: I;IVE 0UdeMES
Other Outcomes
Died in care
Lost in care
Shelter euthanasia
Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)

Felines

In Shelter
11
Adult Up to 5 months
112 67
220 106
4 9
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
338 182
“Adult Up to 5 months
251 156
9 1
4 17
0 0
0 0
18 4
0 0
282 178
Adult : Up to 5 months
0 1
1 0
17 8
0 o
18 9
300 187
In Shelter
167
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In Foster Care

45

Age Unknown

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown

0
0
0
0
0
0

In Foster Care

22

Total
156

Total
179
326
13

o O o o N

520

Total
407
10

21

22

1460

Total

25

27
487

"Total
189



Beginning Animal Count on {01/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes
Adoption

'Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

 Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

: Other OQutcomes
"Died in care
Lostin care
. Shelter euthanasia
Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
 TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)

Rabbits

Adult

Adult
19

o O O o N O

22

In Shelter In Foster Care
16 2

Up to 5 months Age Unknown
0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 o

Up to 5 months Age Unknown
1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

¢] 0

0 0

1 0

Up to 5 months Age Unknown
0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

In Shelter In Foster Care
6 4

Total
18

Total
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23

Total

10



Equines

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023) 0 0 0
Live Intake Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Stray/At Large 0 0 0 0
Relinquished by Owner 0 0 0 0
Transferred in from agency (in state) o] 0 0 0
: Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
Impound/Seizure 0 0 0 0
Other Intakes 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 0 ‘ 0 0 0
Live Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 0 4] 0 0
Returned to owner 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
| Transferred out to agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Returned to field 7 7 ‘0 0 0 0
1 OtHer live outcomé 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0
Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Died in care 0 0 0 0
Lost in care 0 0 0 ]
Shelter euthanasia 0 ‘0 0 O
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
éUB;I;dTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES o 0 0 0 0
TOTAL OUTCOMES - 7 0 0 0 0
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023) 0 0 0



Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large
: Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes
Adoption

*Returned to owner
Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field
Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

 Died in care
Lostin care

, Shelter euthanasia

‘ Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)

Small Mammals

In Shelter

10

In Shelter

7

In Foster Care

2

In Foster Care

1

Total

12

Total

24
12
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Total
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Total

18



Farm Animals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023) 0 0 0

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 0
Relinquished by Owner 1
Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia

Impound/Seizure
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Other Intakes
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1

Live Outcomes Total
Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
. Transferred out to agency (international)
: Returned to field

Other live outcome

0 O O O O O o o

. SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

-
o

-
-]

: Other Outcomes

: Died in care

i I:ost ir; care

: Shelter euthanasia

: Owner Ir;fended Ethhanasia

j SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOVTVAL OU}EOMEVS
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In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023) 1 0 1



Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

: Other Qutcomes
Died in care
Lost in care

: Shelter euthanaéia

| Owner Intended Iéuthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)

In Shelter

0

In Shelter
0

In Foster Care

0

¢ In Foster Care

0

Total

Total
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-

Total
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Reptiles + Amphibians
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023) 0 1 1

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 0
Relinquished by Owner 1

-

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

N ©O O o ©o ©

. TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

-
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' Live Outcomes
Adoption
Returned to owner
Transferred out to agency (in state)
. Transferred out to agency (out of state)
. Transferred out to agency (international)
‘ Returned to field
Other live outcome

| SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES
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Other Qutcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
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TOTAL OUTCOMES

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023) 0 0 0



