Canines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)		88	61	149
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	111	21	0	132
Relinquished by Owner	222	32	0	254
Transferred in from agency (in state)	15	36	0	51
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	34	47	0	81
Fransferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
mpound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
FOTAL LIVE INTAKE	382	136	0	518
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	276	132	0	408
Returned to owner	31	1	0	32
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	20	7	0	27
ransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
ransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	327	140	0	467
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	1	0	0	1
ost in care	0	0	0	0
helter euthanasia	29	4	0	33
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	30	4	0	34
OTAL OUTCOMES	357	144	0	501
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
inding Animal Count on (01/31/2023)		133	33	166

Felines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)		111	45	156
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	112	67	0	179
Relinquished by Owner	220	106	0	326
Transferred in from agency (in state)	4	9	0	13
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	2	0	0	2
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	· 0	0
Impound/Seizure	. 0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	338	182	0	520
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	251	156	0	407
Returned to owner	9	1	0	10
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	4	17	0	21
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	Ö	0	0	0
Returned to field	18	4	0	22
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	282	178	0	460
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	1	0	1
ost in care	1	0	0	1:
Shelter euthanasia	17	8	0	25
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	18	9	0	27
TOTAL OUTCOMES	300	187	0	487
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)		167	22	189

Rabbits

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)		16	2	18
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	6	0	0	6
Relinquished by Owner	6	0	0	6
Transferred in from agency (in state)	1	2	0	3
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
mpound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	13	2	0	15
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	19	1	0	20
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	2	0	0	2
ransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
ransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
UBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	21	1	0	22
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
ost in care	0	0	0	0
helter euthanasia	1	0	0	1
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	1	0	0	1
TOTAL OUTCOMES	22	1	0	23
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)		6	4	10

Equines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)		0	0	0
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	0	0
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	0	0	0	0
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	°O	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)		0	0	0

Small Mammals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)	10	2	12
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			4
Relinquished by Owner			24
ransferred in from agency (in state)			12
ransferred in from agency (out of state)			0
ransferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
mpound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			40
ive Outcomes			Total
doption			34
eturned to owner			0
ransferred out to agency (in state)			0
ransferred out to agency (out of state)			0
ransferred out to agency (international)			0
eturned to field			0
ther live outcome			0
UBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			34
Other Outcomes			Total
ied in care			0
ost in care			0
helter euthanasia			0
wner Intended Euthanasia			0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
OTAL OUTCOMES			34
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
nding Animal Count on (01/31/2023)	7	11	18

Farm Animals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			1
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			0
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Fransferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
ost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
OTAL OUTCOMES			0
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)	1	0	1

Birds

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			1
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			.0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			1
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Fransferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			1
Other Outcomes			
Died in care			Total
ost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			0
			1
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
inding Animal Count on (01/31/2023)	0	0	0

Reptiles + Amphibians

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2023)	0	1	1
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			1
Transferred in from agency (in state)			1
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			2
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			3
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Fransferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			3
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
ost in care			0
helter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			3
	in Sheiter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2023)	0	0	0